Specialized Services Pay Rate Schedule 2025-2026

Step

185 Day
Annual

190 Day
Annual

195 Day
Annual

200 Day
Annual

Daily

$ 73,950.05

$ 75,948.70

$ 77,947.35

$ 79,946.00

$399.73

$ 94,392.55

$ 96,943.70

$ 99,494.85

$102,046.00

$510.23

$ 98,432.95

$101,093.30

$103,753.65

$106,414.00

$532.07

$102,649.10

$105,423.40

$108,197.70

$110,972.00

$ 554.86

$107,053.95

$109,947.30

$112,840.65

$115,734.00

$578.67

$111,658.60

$114,676.40

$117,694.20

$120,712.00

$ 603.56

$116,461.20

$119,608.80

$122,756.40

$ 125,904.00

$ 629.52

$121,482.10

$124,765.40

$128,048.70

$131,332.00

$ 656.66

$ 126,725.00

$130,150.00

$133,575.00

$ 137,000.00

$ 685.00
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$132,197.30

$135,770.20

$139,343.10

$142,916.00

$714.58

Longevity Increment:

At 20 consecutive years with the LCER - $1000 Annual Longevity Stipend
At 25 consecutive years with the LCER - $2000 Annual Longevity Stipend

*Step A is for employees on a waiver, intern credential or otherwise not fully credentialed

Positions:

School Counselor
School Counselor - SEL
School Registered Nurse
School Psychologist

SLP

Days
200
185
195
195

190




