Specialized Services Pay Rate Schedule 2025-2026

	185 Day	190 Day	195 Day	200 Day	
Step	Annual	Annual	Annual	Annual	Daily
A *	\$ 73,950.05	\$ 75,948.70	\$ 77,947.35	\$ 79,946.00	\$ 399.73
1	\$ 94,392.55	\$ 96,943.70	\$ 99,494.85	\$ 102,046.00	\$ 510.23
2	\$ 98,432.95	\$101,093.30	\$ 103,753.65	\$ 106,414.00	\$ 532.07
3	\$ 102,649.10	\$ 105,423.40	\$ 108,197.70	\$110,972.00	\$ 554.86
4	\$ 107,053.95	\$ 109,947.30	\$ 112,840.65	\$ 115,734.00	\$ 578.67
5	\$ 111,658.60	\$ 114,676.40	\$ 117,694.20	\$ 120,712.00	\$ 603.56
6	\$ 116,461.20	\$119,608.80	\$ 122,756.40	\$ 125,904.00	\$ 629.52
7	\$ 121,482.10	\$ 124,765.40	\$ 128,048.70	\$ 131,332.00	\$ 656.66
8	\$ 126,725.00	\$ 130,150.00	\$ 133,575.00	\$ 137,000.00	\$ 685.00
9	\$ 132,197.30	\$ 135,770.20	\$ 139,343.10	\$ 142,916.00	\$ 714.58

Longevity Increment:

At 20 consecutive years with the LCER - \$1000 Annual Longevity Stipend At 25 consecutive years with the LCER - \$2000 Annual Longevity Stipend

^{*}Step A is for employees on a waiver, intern credential or otherwise not fully credentialed

Positions:	<u>Days</u>	
School Counselor		200
School Counselor - SEL		185
School Registered Nurse		195
School Psychologist		195
SLP		190